BASIC AVSEC COURSE FOR INDUS AIRLINES SECURITY PERSONNEL

FROM 12 MAR TO 24 MAR 2007 AT DELHI
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Maharaj Negi
Anjali Sharma
Ruby Kant
Ramandeep Kaur
Narinderjit Singh
Akanksha Arora
Savita Rana
Seema

Mandeep Bedi
Amandeep Singh
Nawab Singh
Riyan Sahni
Harsh Bhardwaj
Pravin K Ahire
Anuj Sharma
Sudhir Yadav
Abhas Tyagi
Manish Yadav
Pawan Kumar
Renu Singh
Dhiraj Tanwar
Navdarshan Thapa
Deepak Verma
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Marks Result
80 Pass
88 Pass
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86 Pass
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89 Pass
85 Pass
28 Fail
58 Fail

(Lt. Col. RR Yadav)

Dy. Commissioner of Security (CA)
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